0
SHEET PILE
      The Biggest Sheet Pile Manufacturer in China
                                    Nanjing Grand Steel Piling Co., Ltd.
1
INTRODUCTION
Nanjing Grand Steel Piling Co., Ltd. (Short for grand piling) is the biggest and most experienced
sheet piling manufacturer in China. Grand Piling produced and exported the first sheet piles in

modulus
Moment
of Inertia
Sectional
area
Single
pile
b h e   W I
mm mm mm Kg/m kg/m2 cm3 cm4 cm2 m2/m
GPU7 750 320 5 43 57.4 695 11092 73  1.10
GPU8 750 320 6 51.2 68.3 828 13195 87  1.09
GPU9 750 320 7 59.5 79.4 957 15265 101  1.08
GPU11 600 360 8 62.1 103.4 1111 19905 132  0.99
GPU12 600 360 9 69.5 115.8 1238 22222 148  0.98
GPU13 600 400 8 65.3 109 1342 266702 139  1.04
GPU14-600 600 360 10 77 128.4 1372 24512 164  0.98
GPU14-400 400 360 10 66.4 166 1437 25855 211  0.85
GPU15-500 500 360 10 69.3 138.6 1462 26285 177 0.89
GPU15-600 600 400 9 73.5 123 1495 29870 157  1.04
GPU15-650 650 360 10 86 133 1540 27680 169  1.10
GPU16 500 400 10 76.6 154 1678 33492 196  0.98
GPU17 500 420 10 77.8 156 1768 37220 199  0.99
GPU18-600 600 420 10 85.6 143 1810 37940 182  1.09
GPU18-650 650 360 12 103 158 1832 32925 201  1.09
GPU18 650 420 10 90 138 1842 38265 176  1.15
GPU19-650 650 480 9 79.7 122.7 1857 44531 157 1.2
GPU19 400 360 14 93 231 1910 34260 294  0.85
GPU20 500 400 12 91 182 2000 39990 232  0.97
GPU20-650 650 500 10 95.3 147 2025 50582 187  1.21
GPU22 650 500 11 104.8 161.2 2218 55388 205  1.21
GPU23-650 650 540 9 86 133 2298 61960 169  1.22
GPU23-700 700 540 9 89.6 128 2302 62070 163  1.27
GPU23-750 750 540 9 93.1 124.1 2310 62155 158  1.32
GPU24 650 500 12 114.3 175.9 2412 60152 224  1.21
U
 TYPE STEEL SH
EET PILIN
G
COLD ROLLED SETIONS
U TYPE STEEL SHEET PILING
3
GPU25-650 650 540 10 95.6 147 2540 68553 187  1.22
GPU25-700 700 540 10 99.5 142.2 2550 68712 181  1.27
GPU26 750 540 10 103.5 137.9 2562 68785 176  1.32
GPU27-650 650 560 10 103.6 160 2705 75563 204  1.32
GPU27-700 700 560 10 107.5 153.5 2709 75581 196  1.37
GPU27-750 750 560 10 111.5 148.6 2715 75582 189  1.42
GPU28-650 650 540 11 105.1 161.7 2772 74772 206  1.22
GPU28-700 700 540 11 110 156.5 2782 75008 199  1.27
GPU28-750 750 540 11 113.8 151.7 2795 75342 193  1.32
GPU29-650 650 560 11 114 175.4 2964 82786 223  1.32
GPU29-700 700 560 11 118.3 170 2968 82793 217  1.37
GPU29-750 750 560 11 122.5 163.4 2975 82809 208  1.42
GPU30-650 650 540 12 114.7 176.4 3022 81572 225  1.22
GPU30-700 700 540 12 120 170.6 3033 81738 217  1.27
GPU30-750 750 540 12 124 165 3038 81852 210  1.32
GPU32-600 600 452 14 114.1 190.2 3205 72385 242 1.04
GPU32-650 650 560 12 124.3 191.2 3217 89957 244  1.32
GPU32-700 700 560 12 129 185 3220 89978 236  1.37
GPU32-750 750 560 12 133.7 178.3 3224 89985 227  1.42
GPU33 750 600 11 133 178 3230 99385 227  1.54
GPU35 750 600 12 144 193 3470 104399 246  1.53
GPU38 750 600 13 158 210 3755 113698 268  1.55
GPU40 750 600 14 167 223 4052 122905 284  1.52

Section
modulus
Moment
Of Inertia
Sectional
area
Single
pile
b h e   W I
mm mm mm Kg/m kg/m2 cm3 cm4 cm2 m2/m
GPZ11 635 301 7 52.7 83 1092 16390 105.7  0.96
GPZ12 635 302 8 60.2 94.8 1243 18735 120.8  0.96
GP13-670 670 303 9.5 72 107.5 1300 19700 137 0.97
GPZ13 675 379 7 47.6 85.3 1387 26105 108.7  0.87
GPZ14 635 303 9 69.5 110 1413 21368 140.1  0.98
GPZ14-685 685 399 7 58.8 85.7 1453 28915 109.2  1.07
GPZ15-700 700 428 7 60.6 86.5 1558 33225 110.2  1.10
GPZ15-635 635 304 10 77.2 121.5 1567 23746 154.8  0.98
GPZ15-675 675 380 8 65.8 97.4 1579 29843 124.1  1.05
GPZ16 685 400 8 67.2 98.2 1654 33048 125.1  1.07
GPZ17 700 429 8 70 99 1770 37981 126.1  1.11
GPZ18 675 381 9 75.6 112 1800 34098 142.7  1.07
GPZ18-700 700 420 9 76.5 109.3 1800 37800 140 1.09
GPZ19 685 401 9 77.3 113 1892 37806 143.9  1.09
GPZ20-675 675 382 10 84 125 1985 37886 159.2  1.07
GPZ20-700 700 430 9 80 115 2023 43481 146.5  1.13
GPZ21 685 402 10 86 126 2094 41999 160.5  1.10
GPZ22-700 700 430 10 88.4 126.5 2250 48306 161.1  1.13
GPZ24-700 700 455 10 90 130 2420 55125 165.6  1.15
GPZ27 700 455 11 103 147 2712 61655 187.3  1.19
GPZ29 700 455 12 113 162 2937 66510 206.4  1.20
GPZ30 700 560 10 100 143 2959 82855 182.2  1.27
GPZ32 700 455 13 122.5 175 3187 72519 222.9  1.20
GPZ33 700 560 11 110 157.2 3254 91115 200.3  1.27
GPZ34 675 488 12 118 175 3408 84516 222.9  1.25
GPZ35 700 560 12 120 171.5 3550 99425 218.5  1.27
GPZ36 675 488 13 125.4 185.8 3615 86155 236.7  1.23
Z TYPE STEEL SH
EET PILIN
G
Z YPTE STEEL SHEET PILE
5
GPZ37 700 500 13 125.8 180 3688 92226 229.3  1.23
GPZ38-700 700 520 13 126.2 180.3 3800 96595 230  1.24
GPZ38-675 675 488 14 135 200 3825 93386 254.8  1.23
GPZ41 700 500 15 145 208 4100 102539 265.0  1.23
GPZ43 700 555 13 136.5 195 4354 120845 248.4  1.34
GPZ47 700 555 14 147 210 4688 130125 267.5  1.34
GPZ51 700 555 15 164 235 5125 142249 299.4  1.39

-ness
Single
pile
Wall
Section
modulus
Moment
Inertia
Section
area
Single
pile
b h e W I
mm mm mm Kg/m kg/m2 cm3 cm4 cm2 m2/m
GPL1 480 60 2 14.6 31 68 205 40 0.93
GPL1-480 480 60 3 22 47 105 315 60 0.94
GPL1-340 340 75 5 21.7 65 175 640 83 0.55
GPL2-340 340 75 6 26.1 78 215 772 100 0.56
GPL2 700 150 4 31 45 271 1953 57 0.99
GPL3 700 150 5 39 56 330 2421 70 0.99
GPL4  700 150 6 46.5 57 401 2925 73 0.99
GPL5 700 180 5 40.5 58 450 4005 74 1.03
GPL6-700 700 180 6.5 53 76 570 5122 97 1.03
GPL6-750 750 250 5 47 62.3 578 6856 80 1.12
GPL7 700 180 7 58 82 651 5554 105 1.05
GPL9 900 310 6 66.6 74 891 13684 95 1.43
GP;10 900 310 7 77.4 86 1042 16013 110 1.43
GPL11 900 310 8 88.5 98.3 1184 18306 125 1.43
GPL12 900 350 7 81 91 1205 20805 116 1.47
GPL13 1342 300 8.5 127 95 1285 18355 121 1.91
GPL14 900 350 8 93.6 104 1365 23715 133 1.47
GPL15 1342 300 9.5 142 107 1456 21668 136 1.92
GPL15-900 900 350 9 104.4 116 1525 36635 149 1.47
GPL16 1342 300 10.5 157 117 1578 24002 149 1.91
GPL25 1255 430 11 177 140 2502 52811 178 2.02
GPL26 1255 430 12 192 153 2644 57003 194 2.02
GPL28 1255 430 13 208 165 2817 60185 210 2.03

Thick
-ness
Single
pile
Wall
Section
modulus
Moment
Inertia
Section
area
Single
pile
b h b W I
mm mm mm Kg/m kg/m2 cm3 cm4 cm2 m2/m
GPT1350-330 330 38 3.5 11.8 35.7 50 87 45.4 0.43
GPT1400-330 330 38 4 13.5 41 56 100 52.3 0.43
GPT1300 400 38 3 11.8 30 49 75 38.3 0.5
GPT1350-400 400 38 3.5 13.7 35 56 88 44.6 0.5
GPT1380 400 38 3.8 14.9 37.2 61 94 47.4 0.5
GPT1400-400 400 38 4 15.7 40 63 100 51 0.5
GPT2600-650 650 81 6 40.6 63.5 191 762 81 0.86
GPT2600-600 600 80 6 38.2 63.8 195 710 81.3 0.81
GPT2600-750 750 98 6 42.5 47 203 977 59.9 0.9
GPT2700-600 600 80 7 44.6 74.2 224 825 94.6 0.81
GPT2700-750 750 98 7 49.7 66.4 241 1142 84.6 0.9
GPT2800-650 650 81 8 54 83.1 248 1016 106 0.86
GPT2800-600 600 80 8 51 85 256 948 109 0.81
GPT3800 750 98 8 56.9 76 270 1315 96.9 0.9
   Groningen Project, the Netherlands               Sheet Pile Shipment
TREN
CH

Sectional
area
Mass
per m
Mass
per m2
of wall
Section
modulus
Moment
of
inertia
Coating
area* L e
mm mm cm cm2 kg/m kg/m2 cm3 cm4 m2/m
AS500-09.5 500 9.5 139 81.6 64.0 128 37 170 0.58
AS500-11.0 500 11.0 139 90.0 70.6 141 49 186 0.58
AS500-12.0 500 12.0 139 94.6 74.3 149 51 196 0.58
AS500-12.5 500 12.5 139 97.2 76.3 153 51 201 0.58
AS500-12.7 500 12.7 139 98.2 77.1 154 52 204 0.58
STRAIG
H
T W
EB SECTIO